* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Headquarters
AXIOMTEK Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-2917-4550
Fax: +886-2-2917-3200
E-mail: info@axiomtek.com.tw
USA

Enclosure Material Aluminum Mechanical Cover
Dimensions 69.8 x 99.8 x 9.3mm (W x H x L)
ŶŶ  Ordering Information
FSA01G-100RS FSA01G-140RS SATAII 3.0G 1GB
FSA02G-100RS FSA02G-140RS SATAII 3.0G 2GB
FSA04G-100 FSA04G-140 SATAII 3.0G 4GB
FSA08G-100 FSA08G-140 SATAII 3.0G 8GB
FSA16G-100 FSA16G-140 SATAII 3.0G 16GB
FSA32G-100 FSA32G-140 SATAII 3.0G 32GB
FSA64G-100 FSA64G-140 SATAII 3.0G 64GB
FSAA28-100 FSAA28-140 SATAII 3.0G 128GB